

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-0)338	Version:	1	Name:	Alameda County Waste Man Appointment	agement Authority
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/13	8/2011			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oa Agency / City Council	akland Redevelopment
On agenda:					Final action:	1/18/2011	
Title:	Subject:Alameda County Waste Management Authority AppointmentFrom:Council President ReidRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Appointing Councilmember Rebecca Kaplan To The Board OfThe Alameda County Waste Management Authority For A Term Beginning January 26, 2011 AndCouncil President Larry E. Reid As The Alternate Member						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. V	iew Report	.pdf, 2. 831	62 C	MS.pdf		
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1/18/2011	1		nt Meeting Redevelop ncil			opted	Pass
Subject:	: Alameda County Waste Management Authority Appointment						
From:	Council President Reid						
Recommenda	tion:	Adopt A l	Resolutio	n Ap	nainting Cour	cilmember Rebecca Kaplaı	To The Board Of
necommentati				r.	pointing Cour	chinemper repecta Rapiai	1 I O I IIC Dour u OI

Council President Larry E. Reid As The Alternate Member